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3 million papers 
per year1

42,500 scholarly 
journals1

14,785 open 
access  journals2

1,059 open 
access mandates3

2© 2020 Clarivate Analytics

Schimbarea rapidă a peisajului de publicare academică face dificilă 
identificarea conținutului demn de încredere

12018 STM Report
2Listed in DOAJ June 16, 2020
3Listed in ROARMAP June 18, 2020

https://www.stm-assoc.org/2018_10_04_STM_Report_2018.pdf
https://doaj.org/
http://roarmap.eprints.org/view/policymaker_type/
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Conținutul platformei Web of Science

Obțineți o viziune completă 
asupra cercetării mondiale în 
domeniul științelor, al științelor 
sociale, al artelor și al științelor 
umaniste.
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Web of Science Evaluation Process ↗
Integritatea cercetării este esențială

Web of Science™ provides data and metrics you can trust!
Only journals that pass our rigorous selection process are included in the Web of Science Core Collection.

Our team of publisher-neutral, in-house editors: 

✓ Must have deep category knowledge. 
Each editor is focused on specific subject categories with a deep nuanced knowledge of the journals in 
their field 

✓ Must not have conflicts of interest 
No affiliations to publishing houses or research institutes are permitted.

Our curation approach contrasts dramatically from competitors relying upon algorithmic 
methods and/or delegating aspects of editorial decision-making to the research community via 
External Boards.

https://clarivate.com/webofsciencegroup/journal-evaluation-process-and-selection-criteria/
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Evaluarea revistelor
Calitate și impact

28
selection criteria in total

24
quality criteria select for editorial rigor and 
publishing best practices

4
impact criteria to select for the most impactful 
journals
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Web of Science Core Collection

Any journal that fails to meet all 24 quality criteria will be removed 
from the Web of Science Core Collection.

DYNAMIC COLLECTIONS

▪ All journals must meet the 24 quality 
criteria

▪ ESCI journals that demonstrate impact 
move to SCIE, SSCI or AHCI

▪ SCIE, SSCI and AHCI journals that 
decline in impact shift to ESCI or out of 
Core entirely.
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Conținutul actual al Emerging Sources Citation Index

872
Journals added to the 
3 WoS Flagship indexes

2005-2021
Coverage years

254
Web of Science subject 
categories

7,661
Journal titles (active)

~ 2,900
Open Access (DOAJ) titles

Statistics as of April 2021

1.67 million
Open Access Records

3.7 million+
Records
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Unde este cel mai util Emerging Sources Citation Index?

INCLUSIVITY

See a more complete 
picture of researcher 
and institutional 
output, particularly for 
researchers publishing 
in the social sciences 
and humanities.

METRICS

Give your researchers a 
broader view of their 
personal metrics and 
more comprehensive 
calculations of output 
and citations.

GLOBAL VIEW

As researchers 
collaborate 
internationally to solve 
problems, a broader 
view of the literature 
ensures you see 
emerging global trends 
as they develop.

CURRENCY

We’re including new 
journals faster, so that 
you won’t have to wait 
to locate trusted, high 
quality content from 
newer publications, 
especially Open Access.
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Emerging Sources Citation Index
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WEB OF SCIENCE CORE COLLECTION BY DISCIPLINE

WoS SCIE SSCI AHCI WoS ESCI

▪ Launched in 2015, ESCI now covers 7,660+ journals, 
extending back to 2005.

▪ ESCI informs understanding of global trends in 
Sciences, Social Sciences, Arts & Humanities beyond 
the high-impact literature.

▪ Journals selected based upon quality: editorial rigor 
and best publishing practices.

▪ Important additional sources for understanding key 
opinion leaders, funding landscape, and global 
research.

3.7M

records increase in journal 
title coverage

7.6K 90M

cited references open access 
publications

1.6+M

Coverage as of  April 2021
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Cuprinsul revistelor din Web of Science Core Collection cu ESCI

2 035
2 590 2 790 2 790 2 832

947

1 288 1 374 1 396 1 405

2 580

3 276
3 518 3 419 3 423

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

ESCI GROWTH BY BROAD DISCIPLINE
(IN NUMBER OF ACTIVE JOURNALS)

Sciences Arts & Humanities Social Sciences

• ~12K journals evaluated

• 68% Increase in # of Core 
journal titles

• 872 Journals selected 
from ESCI for Web of 
Science  SCIE, SSCI, AHCI

• 59% highest growth 
Physical Sciences

Analysis conducted February 2021
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Emerging Sources Citation Index | Backfile

Statistics from February 2021

journals with 5 
years or more in 

the backfile

75%

7,660+

journals indexed 

40%

not indexed by 
competitor

papers published 
in English

74%

3,200+

publishers

open access 
journals

2,900+

1.7M

records 
2005-2014

Authors from 
over 200 
countries

200+

✓ Enables expanded research 
assessment & 
benchmarking

✓ Comprehensive search and 
discovery
of new areas of research

✓ Better understanding of the 
evolution of emerging fields 
& global trends

✓ Identify new 
collaboration opportunities 
in emerging research areas
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Emerging Sources Citation Index | Backfile
Revizuit în aprilie 2021

1.735 m+ Records

597K OA records 

7.2K+ Journals

2.7k+ DOAJ titles

10 Years 

2005-2014

Currently: Backfile access to 2015 has been provided to Web of Science 
customers subscribing to 3 flagship editions
• Customers have had the option to purchase 2005-2014 as 

supplementary backfile

In 2022: ESCI customers who have not purchased the backfile will retain 
access to a rolling 5-year file (2017-2021 plus new 2022 records).
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Analiza regională

50
219 180

538

1286

456

Asia Europe North America

ESCI UNIQUE TITLES BY MAJOR REGION
(TITLES NOT COVERED BY COMPETITOR)

WoS SCIE SSCI AHCI Uniques WoS ESCI Uniques

85
18 63

142

531

Africa Caribbean Central
America

Oceania South
America

ESCI UNIQUE TITLES BY ADDITIONAL 
REGIONS 

(TITLES NOT COVERED BY COMPETITOR)

WoS ESCI Uniques WoS SCIE SSCI AHCI Uniques



14

Analiza la nivel național
România: 28,768 înregistrări (2005-present)

236

546 529
708

1028

1293

1743

2156 2125
2318 2330

2181

2484

2798

3057
2881

355

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
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Analiza la nivel național
România: 28,768 înregistrări (2005-present)

12760

11062

475
1089 980

96

All Open Access DOAJ Gold Other Gold Bronze Green Published Green Accepted
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Analiza la nivel național
România: 28,768 înregistrări (2005-present)

2219

1757

1574

1454

1325

1070

1012

1007

976

954

872

833

617

614

577

569

568

529

477

448

434

420

373

349

340

Medicine General Internal

Agricultural Economics Policy

Chemistry Multidisciplinary

Mathematics

Language Linguistics

Engineering Electrical Electronic

Dentistry Oral Surgery Medicine

Management

Mechanics

Agronomy

Humanities Multidisciplinary

Literature

Plant Sciences

Multidisciplinary Sciences

Surgery

Food Science Technology

Philosophy

Education Educational Research

Geography

Economics

Veterinary Sciences

Agriculture Dairy Animal Science

Social Sciences Mathematical Methods

Rehabilitation

History
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Analiza la nivel național
România: 28,768 înregistrări (2005-present)

2659 2624
2452

2275

1539 1465 1456 1421 1350
1210

744
619 613 583 568

472 461 432 429 403 395 307 302 299 256
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Analiza la nivel național
România: 28,768 înregistrări (2005-present)

1573
1448

1025

1020

955

946

775

693

673

640

579

523

498

429

402

398

369

347

340

329

310

293

280

258
255

Scientific Papers Series Management Economic Engineering In Agriculture And Rural…

Medical Surgical Journal Revista Medico Chirurgicala

University Politehnica Of Bucharest Scientific Bulletin Series B Chemistry And Materials…

University Politehnica Of Bucharest Scientific Bulletin Series C Electrical Engineering…

Acta Technica Napocensis Series Applied Mathematics Mechanics And Engineering

Philologica Jassyensia

Romanian Journal Of Oral Rehabilitation

Quality Access To Success

Studia Universitatis Babes Bolyai Philologia

Scientific Papers Series A Agronomy

Scientific Papers Series B Horticulture

Chirurgia

Journal Of Science And Arts

Revista Romana De Medicina Veterinara

Scientific Papers Series D Animal Science

Studia Universitatis Babes Bolyai Mathematica

Romanian Statistical Review

Scientific Study And Research Chemistry And Chemical Engineering Biotechnology…

Balneo Research Journal

Romanian Journal Of Military Medicine

Agrolife Scientific Journal

Romanian Journal Of Acoustics And Vibration

Philobiblon Transylvanian Journal Of Multidisciplinary Research In Humanities

Bulletin Of University Of Agricultural Sciences And Veterinary Medicine Cluj Napoca…

Dacoromania



Re-evaluations
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Evaluation calendar • In the first half of the year, editors focus their attention on new 
evaluations and requests for category changes

• In the second half of the year, editors focus their attention on the 
re-evaluation of high-performing ESCI journals for possible 
inclusion in flagship collections

• Re-evaluation of ESCI and flagship journals triggered by quality 
concerns are prioritized all year round

– internal monitoring of size, content profile, citation profile 
and author profile

– feedback from the community.
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Content curation: 
Re-evaluation of 
journals for quality 
concerns

• Where significant concerns are raised about the quality of the content 
published by the journal, new content will not be indexed during the 
course of the re-evaluation. 

• When the evaluation is complete, the publisher will be informed of the 
outcome and the journal will either:
➢ be removed from coverage if it no longer meets the quality criteria
➢ or remain covered if it continues to meet the quality criteria.

• If the journal meets the quality criteria, any missing content will be 
indexed. 

• If the journal is removed from coverage, content will not be backfilled.

• In the most serious cases of breaches in the journal’s editorial 
standards, as determined by our selection criteria, published content 
may be removed from Web of Science™. 

• Timeframes for completing a re-evaluation will depend on the particular 
circumstances of each case.

• Internal monitoring
- size
- content profile
- citation profile  
- author profile

• Community feedback
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On-hold Flag in the
Master Journal List

Introduced to provide full 
transparency to Web of 
Science users
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Increased diligence 
against “imposter” 
journals
Imposter:

• Title, ISSN and other features of a 
journal are copied, a separate website 
is established

• Occurs in both online and print formats

Hijacked:

• The journal title and ISSN  remain the 
same but changes in publisher or 
editorial management results in 
dramatic reduction in publication 
quality

• Occurs in both online and print formats

How do we keep imposter content out of Web of Science?
• Only our validated publisher contacts are authorized to alert us to 

missing content or changes to URL or publication frequency
• We have tightened-up our policies for dropping journals that aren’t 

publishing content in a timely or regular manner – stagnant journal with 
no recent content, are often targeted because they appear to have 
“gaps” in coverage

• In the extremely rare occasions that imposter content has made though 
our screens, it is immediately purged from our databases

• We rely on both internal screening measures and notifications from the 
research community. 

What are Imposter journals?
“Imposter journals” intend to mislead authors into believing their work is 
being accepted for a scholarly journal that is indexed for Web of Science
They also attempt to deceive data providers into processing content from 
their fraudulent sources
Sophisticated scams with professional-looking websites/print copies
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Content curation: 
Re-evaluation of 
high-performing 
ESCI journals

• Every year, we analyse the citation performance of all journals indexed 
in ESCI and prioritise re-evaluations for journals that display high 
citation performance 

• The length of time they have been indexed in ESCI, or that has passed 
since their last evaluation, is not taken into consideration

• Currently our policy is to only re-evaluate ESCI journals that would map 
to Q1 or Q2 of the relevant flagship category/categories

• This is to help preserve the stability of the flagship collections – we 
want to avoid adding journals that we may have to drop soon after 
addition

• Only journals that continue to pass the 24 quality criteria are evaluated 
against the 4 impact criteria and considered for inclusion in flagship 
collections

• Journals that no longer pass quality criteria are removed from Web of 
Science.
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Learn more

• Editorial website

• Open House Sessions, 
detailed explanation of 
our processes and 
criteria followed by Q&A
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Open House Sessions

MONTH DAY LANGUAGE TIME

APRIL 21 ENGLISH 15:30 CEST

MAY 19 ENGLISH 8:30 CEST

JUNE 16 ENGLISH 15:30 CEST

Register here

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=bql_ErQAnkKV-XLCgoQ3pG3K9Sg_h79NhOssKjlUN4dUMlBJSjJXRFVPSldYUUpTS0pIUUdCVzVMTS4u&wdLOR=c59B5A13B-91C1-476F-948D-635F6E76779E


© 2020 Clarivate. All rights reserved. Republication or redistribution of Clarivate content, including by framing or similar means, is prohibited without the prior 
written consent of Clarivate. Clarivate and its logo, as well as all other trademarks used herein are trademarks of their respective owners and used under license.

Vă mulțumesc!

Adriana FILIP

Solutions Consultant

adriana.filip@clarivate.com

www.clarivate.com

mailto:adriana.filip@clarivate.com
http://www.clarivate.com/
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Additional resources

Web of Science Learning > 

Web of Science Academy >

Events & Webinars >

LibGuides >

Videos >

Web of Science Blog >

Web of Science news hub >

Researcher Recognition >

https://clarivate.com/webofsciencegroup/support/
https://clarivate.com/webofsciencegroup/solutions/web-of-science-academy/
https://clarivate.com/webofsciencegroup/webinars/on-demand-webinars/
https://clarivate.libguides.com/home
https://videos.webofsciencegroup.com/
https://clarivate.com/webofsciencegroup/blog/
https://clarivate.com/webofsciencegroup/news/
https://clarivate.com/webofsciencegroup/researcher-recognition/
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Customer Service - Available 24x5
support.clarivate.com/ScientificandAcademicResearch

LIVE CHAT Click here to reach a WoS agent

PHONE Dial +44 8003288044

EMAIL or WEBFORM WoSG.support@clarivate.com or click here to send us a Webform

KNOWLEDGE BASE
Click here to visit our extensive Knowledge Base

Links to popular articles include: Remote Access to WoS, h-index Information

https://support.clarivate.com/ScientificandAcademicResearch/
https://support.clarivate.com/ScientificandAcademicResearch/apex/CA_Prechatform_SAR?endpoint=https%3A%2F%2Fzwv3.la3-c1-ia2.salesforceliveagent.com%2Fcontent%2Fs%2Fchat%3Flanguage%3Den_US%23deployment
mailto:WoSG.support@clarivate.com
https://support.clarivate.com/ScientificandAcademicResearch/s/Product-or-technical-question?language=en_US
https://support.clarivate.com/ScientificandAcademicResearch/s/topic/0TO41000001zop5GAA/scientific-and-academic-research?language=en_US&tabset-31354=2
https://support.clarivate.com/ScientificandAcademicResearch/s/article/Web-of-Science-Access?language=en_US
https://support.clarivate.com/ScientificandAcademicResearch/s/article/Web-of-Science-h-index-information?language=en_US

